Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Gender ] Age Date In AUEED
Date

Name Year

Charges

Coon, Heather Rae

Frisch, Austin Michael

Hornstein, Andrew Ronald

Morales, Reynaldo

Morgan, Jason Thomas

Peterson, Akeem Emmanuel

Price, Cyanda Lorraine

Rivera, Casihm Anihl Malihk
Trepania, Chelsea Eileen

Wahlstrom, Jeremy Richard

Walton, Jeffrey Allyn

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 11
Female: 3

Male: 8

Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Female
Male

Male

1981
2003

1985

1970

1973

1993

1990

1999
1995
1984

1980

39
17

35

49

47

26

29

20
25
36

39

8/14/2020
8/17/2020

8/17/2020

8/17/2020

8/16/2020

8/11/2020

8/17/2020

8/13/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020

8/15/2020

11/15/2020

8/28/2020

11/13/2020

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS



