Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	39	8/14/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Frisch, Austin Michael	Male	2003	17	8/17/2020		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Hornstein, Andrew Ronald	Male	1985	35	8/17/2020	11/15/2020	FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Morales, Reynaldo	Male	1970	49	8/17/2020		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Morgan, Jason Thomas	Male	1973	47	8/16/2020		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Peterson, Akeem Emmanuel	Male	1993	26	8/11/2020		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Price, Cyanda Lorraine	Female	1990	29	8/17/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Rivera, Casihm Anihl Malihk	Male	1999	20	8/13/2020		POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Trepania, Chelsea Eileen	Female	1995	25	8/11/2020	8/28/2020	RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Wahlstrom, Jeremy Richard	Male	1984	36	8/11/2020		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Walton, Jeffrey Allyn	Male	1980	39	8/15/2020	11/13/2020	FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 11

Female: 3

Male: